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Cto. Galego de Natación Alevín de Inverno
Lugo, Fluvial, 10-11/02/2024. P25 Elec.

Prueba 37 Masc., 400m Libre Alevín Masculino
11/02/2024 Resultados
MMG 13 4:21.21 , CARNEIRO VIQUEIRA, XABIER CNLICEO 28/12/2013
MMG 12 4:42.60 , OTERO NOVOA, ANTONIO RCNVIGO 22/12/1984

Clasificación AN Tiempo

Alevín Masculino

1. FERNANDEZ ABEL, Adrian 11 PORTAMIÑA 4:45.86 19,00
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:43.84 36.28 250m: 2:57.07 36.62 350m: 4:10.00 36.28

100m: 1:07.56 35.48 200m: 2:20.45 36.61 300m: 3:33.72 36.65 400m: 4:45.86 35.86

2. PRIETO PIÑEIRO, Alejandro 11 CASINOC 4:58.72 16,00
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:49.02 38.38 250m: 3:05.84 38.59 350m: 4:21.81 37.43

100m: 1:10.64 38.14 200m: 2:27.25 38.23 300m: 3:44.38 38.54 400m: 4:58.72 36.91

3. BORRAZAS RODRIGUEZ, Mauro 11 CASINOC 5:00.63 14,00
50m: 34.02 34.02 150m: 1:49.49 38.41 250m: 3:06.52 38.91 350m: 4:23.60 38.46

100m: 1:11.08 37.06 200m: 2:27.61 38.12 300m: 3:45.14 38.62 400m: 5:00.63 37.03

4. CASTRO PAZOS, Antón 11 C. N. Ordes 5:09.81 13,00
50m: 35.87 35.87 150m: 1:54.43 39.79 250m: 3:13.45 39.18 350m: 4:31.58 39.08

100m: 1:14.64 38.77 200m: 2:34.27 39.84 300m: 3:52.50 39.05 400m: 5:09.81 38.23

5. SOUTO ANDUJAR, Diego 11 FOGAR 5:16.23 12,00
50m: 36.74 36.74 150m: 1:55.54 39.73 250m: 3:16.64 40.53 350m: 4:37.39 40.28

100m: 1:15.81 39.07 200m: 2:36.11 40.57 300m: 3:57.11 40.47 400m: 5:16.23 38.84

6. OGANDO ALVAREZ, Artai 11 RIASBAIXAS 5:16.50 11,00
50m: 35.78 35.78 150m: 1:56.28 40.40 250m: 3:17.31 40.57 350m: 4:38.81 40.34

100m: 1:15.88 40.10 200m: 2:36.74 40.46 300m: 3:58.47 41.16 400m: 5:16.50 37.69

7. ALVAREZ RIO, Daniel 11 CULLEREDO 5:16.92 10,00
50m: 35.58 35.58 150m: 1:53.79 39.66 250m: 3:15.18 41.15 350m: 4:37.40 41.65

100m: 1:14.13 38.55 200m: 2:34.03 40.24 300m: 3:55.75 40.57 400m: 5:16.92 39.52

8. CONDE ALVAREZ, Pablo 11 POURENSE 5:19.96 9,00
50m: 35.51 35.51 150m: 1:56.90 41.45 250m: 3:21.08 42.16 350m: 4:42.71 40.09

100m: 1:15.45 39.94 200m: 2:38.92 42.02 300m: 4:02.62 41.54 400m: 5:19.96 37.25

9. CHAN VAZQUEZ, Lois 11 GALAICO 5:21.84 8,00
50m: 35.45 35.45 150m: 1:56.88 41.26 250m: 3:21.45 42.40 350m: 4:44.00 41.06

100m: 1:15.62 40.17 200m: 2:39.05 42.17 300m: 4:02.94 41.49 400m: 5:21.84 37.84

10. MANEIROS PAZ, Gabriel 11 NFERROL 5:22.19 7,00
50m: 36.99 36.99 150m: 1:59.00 41.55 250m: 3:20.43 40.49 350m: 4:42.35 40.61

100m: 1:17.45 40.46 200m: 2:39.94 40.94 300m: 4:01.74 41.31 400m: 5:22.19 39.84

11. CANEIRO FONTICOBA, Roque 12 CEDEIRA 5:22.81 6,00
50m: 35.44 35.44 150m: 1:56.53 41.17 250m: 3:20.77 42.28 350m: 4:44.17 41.57

100m: 1:15.36 39.92 200m: 2:38.49 41.96 300m: 4:02.60 41.83 400m: 5:22.81 38.64

12. MARTINEZ PEREZ, Manuel 12 RIVEIRA 5:24.01 5,00
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:55.35 41.15 250m: 3:19.52 42.15 350m: 4:44.25 42.34

100m: 1:14.20 39.20 200m: 2:37.37 42.02 300m: 4:01.91 42.39 400m: 5:24.01 39.76

13. PASANDIN GONZALEZ, Hugo 11 NCORUÑA 5:25.23 4,00
50m: 36.37 36.37 150m: 2:00.01 42.23 250m: 3:23.23 41.45 350m: 4:46.24 40.69

100m: 1:17.78 41.41 200m: 2:41.78 41.77 300m: 4:05.55 42.32 400m: 5:25.23 38.99

14. DE CARLOS TOBIO, Mauro 11 RIASBAIXAS 5:39.27 3,00
50m: 37.41 37.41 150m: 2:04.49 43.96 250m: 3:31.90 44.60 350m: 4:59.30 42.81

100m: 1:20.53 43.12 200m: 2:47.30 42.81 300m: 4:16.49 44.59 400m: 5:39.27 39.97

15. BENASACH LÓPEZ, Miguel 12 MARINAF 5:52.27 2,00
50m: 39.24 39.24 150m: 2:07.88 43.97 250m: 3:37.53 44.85 350m: 5:08.42 45.44

100m: 1:23.91 44.67 200m: 2:52.68 44.80 300m: 4:22.98 45.45 400m: 5:52.27 43.85


